2023 Panthers Snowflake

L4 2006-2008

Num Name

0229 Kaatz, Sadie
0201 Moshkovich, Jessica

L420104

Num Name

0212 Chan, Alexa

0221 Leveille, Christina
0210 Ermak, Alina
0231 Roth, Elly

0202 Berard, Leah

L4 2010B

Num Name

0203 Rodgers, Ella
0230 Kempthorne, Aislin
0211 Robson, Grace
0232 Dueck, Ivy

0213 Reimer, Hannah

L42011A4

Num Name

0218 Fornoles, Daveen Abigail

0216 Fitzpatrick, Holly
0222 Albrecht, Annika
0204 Guercio, Brie
0214 Tétrault, Mia
0206 Heppner, Elena

L42011B

Num Name

0223 Dorge, Lea

0217 Verity, Anna
0205 Rossnagel, Vayda
0219 Ghuman, Avneet
0207 LaFleur, Charley
0215 Kehler, Paisley

L42012A4

Num Name

0208 Cunningham, Jaxine
0238 Nishi, Leah

0224 Le, Izabelle

0209 Toews, Olivia

0234 George, Aubrey

L4 2012B

Num Name

0220 Giesbrecht, Caleigh
0237 Walkoski, Arianna
0225 Joe, Elizabeth
0233 Corgos, Aqiela

0235 Stewart-Boulay, Violet

Club/Team
Kips
Spartans

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team

Spartans
Kips
Springers
Kips
Tamarack

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Panthers
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Spartans

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Spartans
Springers
Spartans
Springers

Club/Team

Spartans
Springers
Panthers
Spartans
Kips

Club/Team

Tamarack
Springers
Panthers
Kips
Springers

January 27, 20 6:15:49 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1002
9.100 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.500 10.01
9.100 1003
8.8501005
8.950 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.62510.01
9.05010.03
8.92510.04
9.200 10.02
8.45010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.72510.04
8.80010.03
8.32510.06
8.85010.02
8.45010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01T
8.600 10.04
9.15010.01T
8.85010.03
8.500 10.05
0.000 6

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.95010.02
8.50010.04T
8.50010.04T
8.600 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.03
8.700 10.04
7.85010.05
9.15010.01T
9.15010.01T

Ubars
Score Place
7.85010.0]
0.000 2

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.900 1001
7.67510.03
7.65010.04
7.15010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.150 1001
8.6751003
9.05010.02
7.70010.05
8.2501004

Ubars
Score Place
8.65010.02
8.2001003
9.20010.0
8.050 1004
7.700 1005
0.000 6

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0 1
9.000 10-02
7.75010.06
8.80010.03
8.150 1005
8.6501004

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.02
9.000 10.03
9.52510.0]
7.25010.05
8.700 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.30010.04T
9.100 10.02
8.5751003
8.300 10.04T
9.35010.0]

Session 2 - Jan 27, 2023

Beam
Score Place
8.000 1001
7.200 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.000 1004
8.950 1002
8.45010.03
6.200 10.05

Beam
Score Place
8.350 1002
8.100 1003
7.700 10.05
7.900 10.04
8.40010.0]

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1001
8.400 10.04
7.400 10.06
8.50010.02T
8.15010.05
8.500 10.02T

Beam
Score Place
8.60010.01
8.45010.02T
8.100 10.04T
7.85010.06
8.100 10.04T
8.45010.02T

Beam
Score Place
8.300 10.04
8.900 1001
8.45010.03
8.800 10.02
8.05010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.450 1007
8.000 1003
7.45010.04
6.400 10.05
8.150 1002

Floor
Score Place
7.700 10.02
8.700 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.900 10.02T
8.900 10-02T
8.80010.04
8.100 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.10010.01T
8.600 1004
9.100 10.01T
8.250 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.0]
8.900 1003
8.65010.05
9.100 10.02
8.750 1004
8.000 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.0
8.700 1004
9.000 10.02
8.500 1005
8.900 1003
0.000 6

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.100 10.03
8.800 10.04
9.40010.01T
8.200 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01
7.50010.04
8.800 1002
8.500 1003
3.40010.05

All-Around
Score Place
32.400 1
25.000 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.000 1
35300 2
34625 3
33.750 4
30.400 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1
34925 2
34275 3
33.900 4
33350 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
34225 2
34.050 3
33975 4
33450 5
24950 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.200 1
34750 2
34.000 3T
34.000 3T
33.650 5
17.100 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.650 1
35.950 2
35.275 3
33950 4
33550 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.150 1
33.300 2
32,675 3
32350 4
30.050 5
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2023 Panthers Snowflake

L4 2014

Num Name

0227 Le, Thea
0226 De Jesus, Harmony
0228 Prevost, Aubrey

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

January 27, 20 6:15:50 PM

Vault
Score Place
7.95010.02
7.65010.03
8.500 1001

Session 2 - Jan 27, 2023

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.800 1002
7.55010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.200 1001
7.600 10.02
6.000 10.03

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.000 10.02
8.500 1003

All-Around

Score Place
34.400 1
33.050 2
30.550 3

Page 2 of 2



